

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6578-6583/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2007 in SA No. 41/1997 & SA No. 42/1997 & SA No. 314/1994 & SA No. 315/1994 & SA No. 690/1998 & SA No. 691/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V. KALYANASWAMY (D) BY LRS. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L. BAKTHAVATSALAM (D) THR. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K.Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the fourth week of August, 2011.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Assistant Registrar