

SECTION XII
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 31-36
(Applications for substitution to bring on record legal
representatives of deceased appellant)
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1039-1044 of 2013

A. Alagirisamy ...Appellant
Versus
L. Bakthavatsalam(D) by Lrs & Ors. ...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Ms. Revathy Raghavan, advocate has filed an application for substitution to bring on record legal representatives of deceased common sole respondent. The application has been registered as Interlocutory Application Nos. 31-36 and is placed below for kind perusal and orders of Ld. Registrar Court.

The matters alongwith application above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 10th day of April, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO: Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Advocate
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Advocate
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Advocate
Mr. K. K. Mani, Advocate
Ms. Prabha Swami, Advocate
Mr. R. N. Keswani, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ac