

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 1021-1026/2013

V. KALYANASWAMY (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

L. BAKTHAVATSALAM (D) THR. LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1027-1032/2013 (XII)

C.A. No. 1039-1044/2013 (XII)

C.A. No. 1033-1038/2013 (XII)

C.A. No. 1045-1050/2013 (XII)

Date : 09-01-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR

Mr. S. Muthu Krishnan, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Ms. Srikala Gurukrishna Kumar, AOR
Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 22.2.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG